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Concept HW _Grade 3_ Number System

After, before and between

Q1. Write the successor of each of the
following numbers.

a) 5,675
b) 6,054
c) 2,298
d) 5,670
e) 3,999
f) 8,675

Q2. Write the predecessor of each of the
following numbers.

a)

b)

c)

d)

2,345
1,000
8,999
9,076
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After, before and between

Q3. What comes before and after this number?

e) 5,321
f) 6,753
a) 2,340
b) 9,999
C) 1,801
d) 2,928
e) 6,756
f) 8,417
Q4) What comes in between?
a)6,630

b) 2,214

c) 1,131

d) 6,088

e) 8,767

6,632

2,216
1,133
6,090
8,769
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